
 

 

Romaco is Investing and Growing in North America 
 

 
(Romaco-North America’s new headquarters in Hamilton NJ) 

 
CEO Charlie Ravalli has over 25 years of packaging 
machinery experience, and has developed numerous brands 
to leading positions in the North American market. His 
mission at Romaco is to redefine sales and service for it’s 
customers.  The group has invested significantly in an new facility 
and inventory of new machines and spares, committed to a long 
term mutually beneficial partnership with it’s suppliers and 
customers alike.. 
 
With a new facility in Hamilton New Jersey, Charlie has hand-picked packaging industry 
sales and service experts to integrate with his already established Killian tablet press 
team to expand local market capacities. 
 
The Romaco tableting and packing product lines consist of Killian, Siebler, Noack, 
Macofar,Promatic, Unipac and Bosspak. 
 

Your primary contacts at Romaco North America: 
 
      Service Support and Scheduling - Lisa Gill - Direct Dial - 609-807-2432 Lisa.Gill@Romaco.com 
 
      Parts - Claude Rowlands - Direct Dial - 609-807-2431 Claude.Rowlands@Romaco.com or 
      C. Rowlands@Kilian-Tableting.com 
 
      Packaging Sales - Pau I Walenci kowski - 732-882-5862 Paul.Walencikowski@Romaco.com 
 
      Kilian Sales - Bill Crozier - 215-696-3975 Bill.Crozier@Romaco.com or B.Crozier@Kilian-Tabletinq.com 
 
      Sales Product Management - Marcus Gallmann - Direct Dial - 609-807-2433 Marcus.Gallmann@Romaco.com 
 
      Canadian Packaging Sales Agents - Dave Lower - 647-201-5813 D.Lower@PESolutions.com 
 
      Canadian Tableting Sales Agent - Dave Bohn - 315-454-79'11 D.Bohn@Kilian-Tabletinq.com 
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